
National Cancer Intelligence Network 
18th Floor, Portland House 
Bressenden Place 
London, SW1E 5RS 
 
www.ncin.org.uk 
enquiries@ncin.org.uk 

  

NCIN Breast Workshop 
12th March 2013, 9:30 – 16:00 

Crown Plaza Hotel, NEC, Birmingham International, Pendingo Way, B40 1PS 
AGENDA 

 

9.30 Registration / Coffee 

10:00 – 10:05 Welcome & purpose of the day (Martin Lee) 

 

 

10.05 

 

10.20 

10.35 

 

 
An update on national data collection 

 The Cancer Services and Outcomes Dataset – the first two months 
(Trish Stokes) (15 minutes) 

 Commissioning breast services in the new NHS (Di Riley) (15 minutes) 

 An update on National Audit (Martin Lee) (15 minutes) 
 

11:00 – 11.30 Tea & Coffee 

 

11.30 

 

 

12.10 

 

 
Using data to improve outcomes for patients with breast cancer 

 Current & ongoing data analysis (WMCIU) (40 minutes) 
o Are we identifying all recurrent and metastatic breast patients  
o BCCOM – what’s new in 2013 

 The systemic anti cancer treatment data set (Sue Forsey/Ken Lloyd) (25 
minutes) 

 

13.00 – 13.45 Lunch 

 
 
13.45 
13.55 
14.15 
 
 
 
14.30 
 
 
 
15.15 
 
15.45 

 
Quality measures in breast services 

 Scene setting – the value of data and the composite quality score. 
(Martin Lee)  

 Service Profiles and quality indicators – the national agenda (Di Riley) 

 What are the priorities – for patients, clinicians and commissioners?   
(Gill Lawrence) 
 

Table work.  Delegates break into groups representing patients, clinicians, 
commissioners and Clinical Nurse Specialists and define their top ten indicators 
in breast services 
 
Plenary discussion 

 
Chairs Closing remarks 
 

16:00 Workshop closes 

 


