www.ncin.org.uk enquiries@ncin.org.uk



## NCIN Breast Workshop 12<sup>th</sup> March 2013, 9:30 – 16:00 Crown Plaza Hotel, NEC, Birmingham International, Pendingo Way, B40 1PS **AGENDA**

9.30	Registration / Coffee
10:00 – 10:05	Welcome & purpose of the day (Martin Lee)
10.05 10.20 10.35	<ul> <li>An update on national data collection</li> <li>The Cancer Services and Outcomes Dataset – the first two months (Trish Stokes) (15 minutes)</li> <li>Commissioning breast services in the new NHS (Di Riley) (15 minutes)</li> <li>An update on National Audit (Martin Lee) (15 minutes)</li> </ul>
11:00 – 11.30	Tea & Coffee
11.30	Using data to improve outcomes for patients with breast cancer  • Current & ongoing data analysis (WMCIU) (40 minutes)  ○ Are we identifying all recurrent and metastatic breast patients
12.10	<ul> <li>BCCOM – what's new in 2013</li> <li>The systemic anti cancer treatment data set (Sue Forsey/Ken Lloyd) (25 minutes)</li> </ul>
13.00 – 13.45	Lunch
13.45 13.55 14.15	<ul> <li>Quality measures in breast services</li> <li>Scene setting – the value of data and the composite quality score. (Martin Lee)</li> <li>Service Profiles and quality indicators – the national agenda (Di Riley)</li> <li>What are the priorities – for patients, clinicians and commissioners? (Gill Lawrence)</li> </ul>
14.30	Table work. Delegates break into groups representing patients, clinicians, commissioners and Clinical Nurse Specialists and define their top ten indicators in breast services
15.15	Plenary discussion
15.45	Chairs Closing remarks
16:00	Workshop closes